


2

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

R
0
5
6
1
1
3

R
0
5
6
1
1
3

Lancaster County PA Mulch & Coal Delivery
Call 717-653-9580

Monday-Friday 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. • Saturday 8 a.m. to Noon

LLC

We 
Now Have 
Firewood

Experience the difference - we deliver full cubic yards.
Prompt delivery - same day if ordered by noon.

Fast Delivery, Friendly Staff

196 North Erisman Rd., Manheim • 717-653-9580

Located in Manheim, PA
Manheim Chamber Member

and Supporting the
Manheim Community

      Garman’s Mulch measures by the cubic yard, 
not by the scoop. Many of our customers comment on the 
diff erence in the amount of mulch they receive compared to 
other suppliers.

We will work long, work late, or do whatever it takes to 
make sure you are satisfi ed with your order.

We off er three grades of natural mulch, four grades of 
colored mulch, natural colored rubber playground mulch, 
mushroom mulch and topsoil.

For winter needs, we provide orders of Blaschak Coal with 
free delivery of 2 ton orders or more.

Garman’s Mulch is conveniently located in Manheim PA. 
We service all local neighborhoods including Manheim, 
Mount Joy, Elizabethtown, Lititz, Lancaster, and all 
remaining Lancaster County communities.

garmansmulchlancastercounty.com



3

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

T
he Manheim 
Area Chamber 
of Commerce 

works to help local 
businesses prosper – 
and we’ve done this  
with Baron pride and 
commitment for over 
60 years. We serve 
the businesses of 
Manheim Borough, 
Penn Township and 
Rapho Township by 
providing educational 
programs, networking 
events, marketing op-
portunities and com-
munity experiences.
We advocate on 
behalf of our members by promoting a pro-business 
climate and adopting positions to influence public 
policy. Please consider joining our membership as either 
a business or individual professional and become part 
of our outstanding group of volunteers dedicated to making 
Manheim a great place in which to work, live and prosper.

THE MANHEIM AREA 
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS ....................3

SPONSORS .........................................4

WELCOME ..........................................8

COMMUNITY .....................................8

EVENTS IN MANHEIM ......................9

MEMBER DIRECTORY  

BY CATEGORY .................................10

MEMBER DIRECTORY  

BY ALPHABETICAL LISTING ...........28

INDEX OF ADVERTISERS ................45 

TABLE OF CONTENTS



4

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

THANK YOU TO OUR 

2020-21 SPONSORS

R
0

6
1

9
3

6

112 South Main Street, Suite B

Manheim, PA 17545

SERVING INDIVIDUALS 

IN THE LANCASTER COUNTY AREA WITH 

ALL THEIR REAL ESTATE NEEDS

BUYING • SELLING • RENTALS

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

WWW.LSRHOMES.COM
R058526



5

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

MILL72.com

opening late 2020

REOSUITESMANHEIMPA.com

Recently voted one of Central PA’s coolest spaces, REO Manheim Marketplace

is Manheim’s Dining, Shopping & Lodging Destination!

REO Manheim Marketplace

51 North Main Street

Manheim, PA 17545

REOMANHEIMMARKETPLACE.com

ARTIFICE.beer

R
0
5
9
9
6
2



6

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

P.O. Box 100 • 656 West Newport Rd • Elm, PA 17521

PH 717-664-3636

www.executiveprintingcorp.com

Your Local Source For:

Apparel

Promotional Products

Commercial Printing
R

0
6
1
4
0
5



7

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

WEDDINGS | PARTIES | COMPANY EVENTSWEDDINGS | PARTIES | COMPANY EVENTS

A Unique Destination, Right in Your Community!A Unique Destination, Right in Your Community!

R
0

5
8

0
7

6
R

0
5

8
0

7
6

717-664-0503 | info@thebookinghousemanheim.com | thebookinghousemanheim.com717-664-0503 | info@thebookinghousemanheim.com | thebookinghousemanheim.com



MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Founded in 1762 by Henry William Stiegel and 
named after Mannheim Germany, Manheim is 
a historic small town bustling with art galleries, 
boutique shopping and makers’ experiences, 
distinctive lodging options and a budding cu-
linary scene. Just outside of town, enjoy nation-
ally known attractions and a vibrant countryside.

Must see downtown Manheim attractions in-
clude: The Keath House and The Fasig House, 
two beautifully restored log homes, Stiegel 
Glassworks at the Historic Train Station and the 
all new REO Manheim Marketplace. You’ll also 
find cozy cafes and unique retail and artists’ ex-
periences within easy walking distance of our 
historic Market Square.

Just outside of town, tour a working dairy farm 
and climb a 100 foot silo observation tower at 
Kreider Family Farms, enjoy award-winning 
PA wines at Waltz Vineyards Estate Winery & 
Tasting Room and experience the Pennsylva-
nia Renaissance Faire, which is celebrating its 
40th anniversary this year. On Tuesdays, stop by 
Root’s Country Market and Auction, the oldest 
single family-run country market in Lancaster 
County. Manheim is also home to Spooky Nook 
Sports, the largest indoor sports complex in the  
country. 

Make your way to this historic small town for a 
weekend getaway you’ll be sure to remember.

WELCOME TO MANHEIMYours To LoveYours To Love

8



9

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

You’ll also find cozy cafes and unique retail 

winning PA wines at Waltz Vineyards Estate 

oveove

� EVERY TUESDAY -
 Roots Country Market and Auction  

� 1ST AND 3RD SATURDAYS - 
 Root's Saturday Flea Market - 
 April through November

� MAY -  
 Rock N Glow 5k and Kids’ Color Fun Run 
 Memorial Day Parade

� SUMMER - 
 Manheim Historical Society Open houses

� AUGUST THROUGH OCTOBER - 
 Pennsylvania Renaissance Faire

� SEPTEMBER - 
 Community Harvest Festival

� OCTOBER - 
 Manheim Community Farm Show

� DECEMBER - 
 Folk Art Show
 Christmas in Manheim weekend

*Full list of events and dates found  

at ManheimChamber.com*

 EVENTS IN MANHEIM



10

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

� Accountants/Tax Preparation

Eric B Phillips CPA 
44 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-4400, Eric Phillips

Brandt Accounting 
18 South Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2849, Randy Brandt

Hershey Advisors P C 
4232 Oregon Pike 
Brownstown, PA 17508 
717-859-1158, Dave Nauman

WL & Co. Tax and Accounting Services, Inc. 
102 Morning Glory Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-9123, Wayne Langhuber

� Advertising/Promotions

APEX Advertising, Inc. 
2959 Old Tree Drive 
Lancaster, PA 17603 
717-396-7100, Justin Brubaker

Kapp Advertising 
100 E. Cumberland Street 
Lebanon, PA 17042 
717-270-2742, Jan Klink

Leiding Edge Embroidery 
633 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2202, Vickie Leid

� Agriculture

G and G Feed + Supply, Inc. 
290 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5001, Sandy Gehman

Kreider Farms 
1461 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4415, Ron Kreider

� Arts & Entertainment 

Big Dream Creative Arts Studio 
2 N. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-413-6570, Kami Deppen

Creative Inspirationz Art Gallery 
23 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-799-3537, Heather Lindsey

Horst Arts 
17 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-2403, Jason Horst

Pennsylvania Renaissance Faire 
2775 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser 

Stiegel Glassworks 1976 
225-235 S. Cherry Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-575-6099, Jeremy Friedly

� Assisted Living

Mt Hope Nazarene Retirement Community 
3026 Mount Hope Home Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6365, Michele Tornabe

Pleasant View Communities 
544 North Penryn Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2445, Jonathan Hollinger

� Attorneys

Law Office of James Clark 
15 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4444, Katelyn Haldeman

Young & Young Attorneys at Law 
44 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2207, Susan Young 

� Auction Services

Hess Auction Group 
768 Graystone Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5238, Scott Huber

PCI Auctions 
141 West End Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-450-7241, Jared Mizrahi

THE MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER 
OF COMMERCE DIRECTORY
Listed by Category - Alphabetical Listing begins on page 28



11

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Antiques/Estate Sales/Consignments

Divine Consign 
37 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4417, Melinda Welliver

Hess Auction Group 
768 Graystone Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5238, Scott Huber

Tents for You/Witman Auctions 
657 Fruitville Pike 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1300, Clarke Witman

� Automobile Auction

Manheim Auto Auction 
1190 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3571, Joey Hughes

� Automobile Dealer

Hondru Auto Group  
300 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3551, Jason Hondru

� Automobile Parts

Manheim Motor Parts, Inc 
202 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2448, Mike Dietrich

� Automotive Reconditioning

Dorwart Superior Reconditioning 
202 N. Linden Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-629-8326, Kerry Dorwart

� Banks & Credit Unions

BB&T 
2 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6801, Stacy Lewis

Citadel Federal Credit Union 
100 Granite Run Drive 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
610-380-7093, Deb Joyce

Ephrata National Bank - Manheim Office 
31 E. Main Street 
Ephrata, PA 17522 
717-665-0266, John Stauffer 

Fulton Bank 
1 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2231, Greg Lavelle

Jonestown Bank & Trust Company 
1211 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-721-2413, DeeAnn Carpenter

Members 1st Federal Credit Union 
5000 Louise Drive, PO Box 40 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 
800-283-2328, Kate Dom

Northwest Bank 
701 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6518, Katie Lewis

� Beauty Salons/Spas 

Bienvenue Salon & Spa LLC 
6 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-6100, Judi Miller 

Central Beautique 
101 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-4247, Elise White

Chad's Barber Shop 
33 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3300, Chad Knouse

 

continued on page 12

R
0
6
1
5
2
2

717-665-2849

www.brandtaccounting.com

Tax Preparation / Accounting / Payroll



12

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Dezigns on Mane - Hair and Home 
36 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545  
717-664-5009, Jay Ralston

New Image Salon 
36 Doe Run Road 
Manheim , PA 17545 
717-665-2625, Dana Hall

Split Ends 
15 South Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0855, Amanda Martin

� Bed & Breakfast & Lodging

REO Suites at REO Manheim Marketplace 
41 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-989-6374, Suzanne Reiley

Tea Kettle Inn Bed & Breakfast 
457 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0171, Patty Tompkins

� Beverage Distributor

John A. Zern & Sons 
202 South Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2233, Tom Zern

� Bookkeeping & Payroll

Dollars and Sense Bookkeeping LLC 
24 Market Square, PO Box 661 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3907, Carrie Sparr

� Brewery Restaurant

Artifice Ales and Mead,  
REO Manheim Marketplace 
55 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-8757, William Wrede

� Bulk Water

Musser's Bulk Water 
742 S. Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0033, Derlyn Musser

� Carpets & Interiors

Stiegel Valley Flooring, Inc. 
635 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3434, Jay Brandt

� Chiropractors

Come Alive Chiropractic 
16 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1888, Ben Tanner

continued from page 11

Teen Central is a non-profi t organization 
providing Spiritual Development and 
Quality Life Experiences for the Youth 

of Manheim, PA.

OPEN HOURS:

Monday: 3:30-5:30pm (Grades 5-12)
Tuesday: 6:30-8:30pm (Grades 9-12)

Wednesday: 3:30-5:30pm (Grades 5-8)
Thursday: 6:30-8:30pm (Grades 5-12)

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT US AT:

15 S Wolf St., Manheim, PA 17545
(717) 664-2990

info@teencentralmanheim.org

    teencentralmanheim

    Teen Central Manheim

teencentralmanheim.org

R
0
6
2
0
2
4

“Our goal is to earn your trust, 
and then maintain it.” - Bill Ulrich

P.O. Box 36 • Manheim, PA 17545

717-587-0735 • www.Ulrich.ws 

Professional Installation of 
Storm, Replacement & Patio Doors

Replacement Windows
Bay Bow & Garden Windows

R
0
5
7
4
8
2



13

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Cleaning Services
Garman's Cleaning 
126 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-4069, Donna Garman

Pavlik's Carpet Cleaning 
863 Aarons Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-371-7804, Rich Pavlik

� Clothing/Shoes
Clemintine's 
25 E. Main Street 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-626-6688, Donna Girvin

Divine Consign 
37 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4417, Melinda Welliver

Jubilee Ministry Stores 
27 E. Ferdinand Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0435, Lindsay Adams 

� Co-Working Space
SUPPLY 
280 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-203-0980, Heather Zeamer

� Coal & Mulch, Retail & Wholesale

Garman's Coal & Mulch, LLC 
196 N. Erisman Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-653-9580, Bruce Garman

� Community Organizations

Aaron's Acres 
1861 Charter Lane, Suite 114 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-917-6101, Risa Paskoff

Manheim Area Chamber of Commerce 
15 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6330, Kelly Lauver

Manheim Veterans Memorial Committee 
43 East High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-341-2677, James Williams

Manheim Rotary Club 
PO Box 522 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2491, Steve Ober

continued on page 14

R
0
5
7
4
1
5



14

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Manheim Touchdown Club 
932 Cambridge Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3385, Mike Williams

MCFEE - Manheim Central Foundation for 
Educational Enrichment 
281 White Oak Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-951-0710, Amy Howett

Manheim Community Library 
15 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6700, Paula Collins

Manheim Historical Society 
88 S. Grant Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5956, Susan Williams 

Manheim Ministerial Association 
656 Newport Road, PO Box 124 
Elm, PA 17521 
717-665-5880, Pastor Bill Melone

Teen Central Youth Center 
15 S. Wolf Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2990, Janelle Heying 

VFW Cyrus R Peters Memorial Post 5956 
149 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9536, Mark Fisher

Women's Club of Manheim, Inc. 
678 Greenridge Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-572-2507, Sally Just

� Computer Service/Sales

Fix My Computer 
11 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1580, Dave Thompson

� Construction Management

Speedwell Construction 
667 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0100, Keith Ebersole 

� Contractors

ALL Renovation & Design 
88 S. Penryn Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0470, Andrea Martin

continued from page 13

Brooklawn Paving, LLCBrooklawn Paving, LLCBrooklawn Paving, LLC

www.BrooklawnPaving.comwww.BrooklawnPaving.com
717.665.2558     PA #20027717.665.2558     PA #20027

Commercial & Residential

  -Driveways 

  -Parking Lots

  -Tennis Courts 

  -Basketball Courts 

  -Farms

Serving Greater Lancaster County since 1981

R
0

5
7

9
0

6



15

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Hi, Neighbor!
  Bank on a Smile® with JBT, a local community 
bank that has served nearby businesses and 
families since 1873. Learn more today.

Penn Towne Center

in Manheim

Rt. 72 Near Sheetz
717-664-0190
jbt.bank

R
0

6
2

1
3

5

Penway Construction 
45 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2730, Darby Graybill

Quality Wall Solutions 
1992 Wisegarver Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-278-1204, Sam Inthavongsa

Speedwell Construction 
667 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0100, Keith Ebersole

Zeiset Homes and Renovations 
433 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-629-3719, Larry Zeiset

Zimmerman's Construction, LLC 
3155 Elm Tree Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-653-8218, Donovan Zimmerman

� Contractor - Excavating/Paving

B. R. Kreider & Son, Inc. 
63 Kreider Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-898-7651, Jim Kreider

Brooklawn Paving Inc. 
39 Brooklawn Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-665-2558, Ben Bruckhart

Warihay Enterprises, Inc. 
580 North Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0810, Robert Warihay

� Convenience Store

Molly's Convenience LLC 
35 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5000, Melissa Obetz

� Dental

Albright & Thiry Orthodontics 
108 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-4286, Penny Foltz

White Family Dental 
108 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-7900, Shannon Bernhart

Zug Family Dentistry 
92 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6040, Claudia Zug

continued on page 16



16

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

� Drug Stores

Sloan's Manheim Pharmacy 
73 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2223, Tim Zuch 

� Education 

Manheim Central School District 
281 White Oak Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-8540, Peter Aiken

� Electrician

Garden Spot Electric 
360 Hostetter Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6000, Clayton Good

Kopp Electric 
1598 Newport Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3464, Aaron Kopp

Webber Electric Inc.  
3088 N. Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4500, Mike Shelly

� Embroidery 

Eileen's Stitchery 
98 Elm Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-330-7601, Eileen Hoover 

Leiding Edge Embroidery 
633 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2202, Vickie Leid

� Emergency Services 

Northwest EMS 
60 W. Colebrook Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-371-8202, Lori Shenk

� Engineering

Diehm & Sons, Inc. 
15 Toll Gate Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-626-0175, Jen Gerhart

Harbor Engineering 
41 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9000, Kent Weaver

R
0

6
1

0
0

3

DIAMONDS � WATCHES
Jewelry, Clock and Watch Repairs

5 North Main St.
Manheim, PA 17545

(717) 665-6575

Mon-Thurs 9:00-5:00

Fri 9:00-7:00

Sat 9:00-1:00

Heisey’sHeisey’s
Jewelry Co.Jewelry Co.

continued from page 15



17

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Environmental Waste

JG Environmental, LLC 
776 Flory Mill Road 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-945-5080, Jeff Witwer

� Event Venue/Banquet Facilities

Acorn Farms Reception/Conference Center 
3141 Mount Joy Road 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-653-6182, Phil Landis 

Barn & Barrel 
2775 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser

The Booking House 
210 S. Penn Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0503, Michele Perron

SUPPLY 
280 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-203-0980, Heather Zeamer

� Feed Supplies - Feed, Seed, 
  Lawn, Pet

G and G Feed + Supply, Inc. 
290 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5001, Sandy Gehman

� Financial & Investment Services

Edward Jones 
41 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1288, Ken Hameloth

Encore Financial Group 
1966 Newport Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2384, Ed Nissley

Masland & Barrick Advisory 
3600 Trindle Road 
Camp Hill, PA 17011 
717-761-6606, Stacey Gibble Barrick

Primerica Financial Services - Noah Martin 
637 Ditz Drive, Suite B 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-413-3306, Noah Martin

continued on page 18

R
0
6
0
5
0
3

CALL US FIRST & COMPARE!CALL US FIRST & COMPARE!
Service, Sales, Repairs and Upgrades
in the Store or On-site at Your Home

Virus/Spyware Removal

Hardware & Software Installation

Networking

General Service and Repair

System Set-Up

Data Recovery… and More

A+ CERTIFIED TECHNICIANA+ CERTIFIED TECHNICIAN             DIAGNOSTIC FEE $20.00DIAGNOSTIC FEE $20.00

www.fixmycomputercentralpa.comwww.fixmycomputercentralpa.com
Hours: 11am-8pm Monday thru Friday, Saturday 10am-5pm Hours: 11am-8pm Monday thru Friday, Saturday 10am-5pm 

FIX MY COMPUTERFIX MY COMPUTER
11 S. Main St., Manheim (Parking in Rear of Store S. Wolf Street)

717-665-1580717-665-1580



18

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

� Funeral & Cremation Services

Buch Funeral Home, Inc. 
21 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4341, Ted Beck

William P Spence, Funeral, Cremation Svs 
40 N. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2270, Bill Spence

� Gifts & Specialty Items

Longenecker's True Value Hardware/ 
Just Ask Rental 
Manheim Shopping Center, 127 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2491, Steven Ober

Sloan's Manheim Pharmacy 
73 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2223, Tim Zuch

� Government

Manheim Borough 
15 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2461, Jim Fisher 

Rapho Township 
971 North Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3827

� Hardware

Longenecker's True Value Hardware/ 
Just Ask Rental 
Manheim Shopping Center, 127 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2491, Steven Ober

� Graphic Design

Horst Arts 
17 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-2403, Jason Horst

� Home Furnishings

Emily's Redesign 
Prussian Street Arcade, 49 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
484-709-6675, Emily Moyer

Dezigns on Mane - Hair and Home 
36 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545  
717-664-5009, Jay Ralston

continued from page 17

R
0

5
7

7
6

8

R
0
6
0
0
0
7

FERTILIZER & WEED
CONTROL PROGRAM

SEEDING / PLANTING 
EDGING

SCHRUB TRIMMING
MULCHING

PATIOS / WALLS

Manheim, PA



19

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Doe Run Furniture 
124 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-3340, George Gerdes

� Hospitals & Clinics

Lebanon VA Medical Center 
1700 South Lincoln Avenue 
Lebanon, PA 17042 
717-272-6621, Douglas Etter

� Hotels/Motels

Lancaster Arts Hotel 
300 Harrisburg Avenue 
Lancaster, PA 17603 
717-299-3000, Lee Lemelman

Lancaster Inn and Suites 
1475 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5440, Laura Koprowicz

� HVAC

Haldeman Mechanical, Inc. 
1148 Old Line Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6910, Mark Haldeman

Seth Energy 
45 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-850-8500, Seth Obetz

� ID and Security Products

PDC IDenticard 
148 E. Stiegel Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-295-8039, Tim Bupp

� Individual Members

Alan Johnson 
765 Power Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-572-9797

Carol Saylor 
133 Hamaker Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-371-2288

Carol Y. Phillips, PHD & Mark Phillips 
216 W. Gramby Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3940

Courtney Weaver 
35 Ann Street 
Highspire, PA 17034 
717-413-3546

Donna Hlavacek 
132 E. Ferdinand Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
215-601-7892

continued on page 20

Thank You For Your Support!Thank You For Your Support!

When you see and hear an ambulance responding to a medical emergency, you 
witness the most visible way that Northwest EMS serves the community. But we are 
much more than your 911 emergency ambulance service.

Our mission at Northwest EMS is to improve the quality of life within our service area by 
providing 24-hour basic and advanced life support coverage and offering educational 
programs relating to emergency health services.

Hands Only CPR and Stop the Bleed training are lifesaving skills that you can do to 
help save a life in a critical situation until EMS can arrive. These classes, along with 
other prevention and safety education are how we are fulfi lling our mission statement 
and serving our community. Let us show you how you can save a life!

For more information about Northwest EMS and our service to the community, 
contact our Outreach Manager, Lori Shenk, at lshenk@nwems86.org or by calling 
717-371-8282.

R058547



20

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Olivia Novak 
735 Auction Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-330-0082

Sarah Hummer 
PO Box 595 
Blueball, PA 17506 
717-537-7098

� Inspirational Books 

Choice Books of PA 
121 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3933, Rob Troxell

� Insurance 

Baron Insurance Group 
20 East High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2985, Chris Vogt

CHARIS Insurance Group 
27-31 E. Main Street, 3A 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-202-8860, Aaron Schwartz

PCI Insurance, Inc. 
417 Walnut Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
717-720-5564, Paula Beleck

Ruhl Insurance 
26-28 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2283, Nevin Dourte

The Hess Agency 
2990 Mount Joy Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2770, Will Downing

� Integrative Health

Orion Wellness LLC 
637 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-389-5957, Ellen Gecker

� Interior Design

River Nest Designs 
Columbia, PA 17512 
717-575-2252, Rachel Minnich

continued on page 22

continued from page 19



21

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

R
0

6
1

6
3

3

Join our team! We’re HIRING! 
36 Doe Run Road

Manheim, PA 17545 • 717-665-2625

www.newimagesalonspa.com

Hair • Nails • Massages • Facials • Tanning

TO VISIT

NEW IMAGE SALON & SPA



22

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

� IT and Support Services

Design Data Corporation 
1195 Strickler Road 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-295-9712, Shawn Sweigart

� Jewelry

Heisey's Jewelry Company 
5 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6575, Doug Heisey

� Landscaping & Snow Removal

Tom Hershey Landscaping LLC 
310 Hossler Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-669-0067, Dave Groff

Warihay Enterprises, Inc. 
580 North Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0810, Robert Warihay

� Legal Services

Law Office of James Clark 
15 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4444, Katelyn Haldeman

Young & Young Attorneys at Law 
44 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2207, Susan Young

� Manufacturing & Production
Amish Country Gazebos 
340 Hostetter Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
800-700-1777, Chet Beiler

Bond Caster & Wheel 
230 S. Penn Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2275, Louis Bond 

Carel USA LLC 
385 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0500, Kimberly Eldredge

Fenner Drives 
311 W. Stiegel Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2421, Steve Lutz

FLSmidth Inc. 
236 S. Cherry Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2224, Lori Byrne

Graybill's Tool & Die, Inc 
147 W. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5546, Geoffrey Graybill

continued from page 20

Feeding your passion since 1962.

290 S. Oak Street, Manheim, PA

717-665-5001

www.gandgfeed.com

R
0
5
8
9
3
1

pet farm lawn - garden



23

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Harrington Hoists Inc. 
401 West End Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2000, Deb Smolnik

Slip Industries, Inc. 
115 W. Stiegel Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2139, Charyl Dommel

� Medical & Nursing Care

Lebanon VA Medical Center 
1700 South Lincoln Avenue 
Lebanon, PA 17042 
717-272-6621, Douglas Etter 

Mt Hope Nazarene Retirement Community 
3026 Mount Hope Home Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6365, Michele Tornabe

Pleasant View Communities 
544 North Penryn Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2445, Jonathan Hollinger

� Medical Hypnotherapy, Meditation,  
  Integrative Health

Orion Wellness LLC 
637 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-389-5957, Ellen Gecker

� Medical Supply
Manheim Medical Supply 
13 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-3000, Brad Miller

� Men's Ministry
Men of Iron 
280 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
1-800-433-0349, Garret Barbush

� Miniature Golf Course
The Shack Restaurant & Mini Golf 
662 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2250, Lisa Alcala

� Motorcycle Dealership
Iron Valley Harley-Davidson 
3091 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0808, John Brandt

� Physical Therapist
CPRS Physical Therapy 
82 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0400, Dan Bowerman

continued on page 24

Call us for a FREE and NO OBLIGATIONCall us for a FREE and NO OBLIGATION
opinion of your properties current market value.opinion of your properties current market value.

Manheim, PAManheim, PA
(717)(717) 665-3333 665-3333

swayne@ptd.netswayne@ptd.net

Serving Lancaster and Lebanon 
counties for 30+ Years

HOMES • LAND • FARMS

Investment Properties

Commercial Properties
R

0
5
7
6
1
5

Bob Swayne
BROKER/OWNER

cell 717-587-2218

Megan Livengood
REALTOR

cell 717-468-8150



24

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

� Pool Service

Mike's Pool Service 
656 W. Newport Road 
Elm, PA 17521 
717-664-4500, Mike Zabatta

� Press/Publications/Radio

Merchandiser/Townlively.com 
PO Box 500 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-278-1481, Wes Ferguson

� Printing & Typesetting Services

Executive Printing Co., Inc. 
656 West Newport Road 
Elm, PA 17521 
717-664-3636, Joe Martin

� Propane Supplier

Ferrellgas 
13 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3588, Katie Cannon DeLeon

Seth Energy 
45 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-850-8500, Seth Obetz

� Property Leasing & Management

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC 
112 South Main Street, Suite B 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-471-2598, Doug Snavely

� Real Estate Investor 

Staudt McGovern Holdings LLC 
P O Box 625 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-951-6351, Bernard Reiley

� Real Estate Services 

Berkshire Hathaway Homesale Realty 
150 N. Pointe Boulevard 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-333-3995, Donna Shaw 

Bob Swayne Real Estate 
17 South Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3333, Bob Swayne

Chuck Thompson Realtors 
300 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3322, Chad Thompson

continued from page 23

1976 Auction Road Manheim, PA  |  717.653.9444  |  www.utilitykeystone.com

SALES  |  FINANCE  |  LEASE + RENT  |  PARTS  |  SERVICE

on the

inventory
LARGEST

EAST COAST

R057549



25

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Iron Valley Real Estate of Lancaster 
1834 Oregon Pike 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-693-3019, Daryl Brown

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC 
112 South Main Street, Suite B 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-471-2598, Doug Snavely

� Record Store

The Turntable Store 
54 South Main Street, Suite 101 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-340-3810, Adriano Isernia

� Restaurants & Catering

Acorn Farms Reception/Conference Center 
3141 Mount Joy Road 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-653-6182, Phil Landis

Artifice Ales and Mead,  
REO Manheim Marketplace 
55 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-8757, William Wrede

Bacio Pizza Family Italian Grill 
1223 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-9595, Ghiulian Conigliaro

Brickhouse Cafe 
60 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5588, Christa Neville

Cat's Meow Restaurant 
215 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-3370, Tyler Matos

City Star Diner 
665 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2020, Tarek Elhossene

Divine Swine 
2775 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser 

Domino’s Pizza 
733 S. Broad Street 
Lititz PA 17543 
717-625-7000, Michael Mikhail

Kountry Kitchen Family Restaurant 
944 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2986, Georgia Simonetatou

continued on page 26

www.northwest.com

Bank  |  Borrow  |  Invest  |  Insure  |  Plan

Only deposit products offered by Northwest Bank are Member FDIC.      

22 offices to serve you in 
South Central Pennsylvania

BANKING BUILT 
AROUND YOUR 
BUSINESS. SO  
YOU CAN BUILD  
WHAT MATTERS.

That’s Northwest 360.

R
0
6
2
5
8
3



26

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Mill 72 Bake Shop & Cafe 
45 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-9575, Melanie Miller

Molly's Convenience LLC 
35 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5000, Melissa Obetz

Rettews Catering/Manheim Twin Kiss 
309 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9200, Jennifer Rettew Bushey

The Shack Restaurant & Mini Golf 
662 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2250, Lisa Alcala

Two Cousins Pizza of Manheim 
171 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0202, Carisa Barbarossa

Weary Traveler Pub and Marketplace 
1 South Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser

� Restoration and Clean Up

Servpro of Western Lancaster County 
30 W. Sunhill Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1270, Shruti Sharma

� Signs & Banners

Sign Me Up 
142 South Pitt Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-1064, Brian Ober

� Social Club

Germania Band Club 
41 S. Pitt Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9551, Ron Smith

VFW Cyrus R Peters Memorial Post 5956 
149 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9536, Mark Fisher

� Sports Organization 

Power Train Sports Institute 
662 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0898, Jarryd Moyer

continued from page 25

R
0

6
0

5
0

6



27

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Manheim is our home.

Residential and CommercialResid

800.222.5377  |  brctv.com

Internet TV Phone

R
0

5
8

9
5

4

� Telecommunications

Blue Ridge Communications 
804 Academy Heights Avenue 
Ephrata, PA 17522 
717-733-6006 ext 2551, Cindy Mellinger

� Thrift

Jubilee Ministry Stores 
27 E. Ferdinand Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0435, Lindsay Adams 

Nearly Nu Thrift Shop 
9-11 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7178, Cindy Hanna

� Travel & Tours

Bucket List Tours by Barb 
497 Meadowlark Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-201-2566, Barbara Dunmire

� Truck Dealer/Service

Utility/Keystone Trailer Sales, Inc. 
1976 Auction Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-653-9444, Bryan Zeamer

� Virtual Assistant
Ginette K Isenberg Virtual Assistant 
217 Julia Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
215-702-0119, Ginette Isenberg

� Water Treatment
HQ Water Solutions LLC 
PO Box 472 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-926-0435, Stephen Evangelista

� Web Design & Development
Horst Arts 
17 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-2403, Jason Horst

� Windows & Doors
Ulrich Window and Door Co 
PO Box 36 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-587-0735, Bill Ulrich

� Winery
Mount Hope Estate & Winery 
2775 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser

Waltz Vineyard Estate Winery 
1599 Old Line Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-9463, Kim Waltz



28

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

� A

Aaron's Acres 
1861 Charter Lane, Suite 114 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-917-6101, Risa Paskoff

Acorn Farms Reception/Conference Center 
3141 Mount Joy Road 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-653-6182, Phil Landis

Alan Johnson 
765 Power Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-572-9797

Albright & Thiry Orthodontics 
108 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-4286, Penny Foltz

ALL Renovation & Design 
88 S. Penryn Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0470, Andrea Martin

Amish Country Gazebos 
340 Hostetter Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
800-700-1777, Chet Beiler

APEX Advertising, Inc. 
2959 Old Tree Drive 
Lancaster, PA 17603 
717-396-7100, Justin Brubaker

Artifice Ales and Mead,  
REO Manheim Marketplace 
55 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-8757, William Wrede

� B

B. R. Kreider & Son, Inc. 
63 Kreider Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-898-7651, Jim Kreider

Bacio Pizza Family Italian Grill 
1223 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-9595, Ghiulian Conigliaro

Baron Insurance Group 
20 East High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2985, Chris Vogt

BB&T 
2 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6801, Stacy Lewis 

Berkshire Hathaway Homesale Realty 
150 N. Pointe Boulevard 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-333-3995, Donna Shaw

Bienvenue Salon & Spa LLC 
6 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-6100, Judi Miller

Big Dream Creative Arts Studio 
2 N. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-413-6570, Kami Deppen

Blue Ridge Communications 
804 Academy Heights Avenue 
Ephrata, PA 17522 
717-733-6006 ext 2551, Cindy Mellinger

Bob Swayne Real Estate 
17 South Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3333, Bob Swayne

Bond Caster & Wheel 
230 S. Penn Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2275, Louis Bond

Brandt Accounting 
18 South Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2849, Randy Brandt

Brickhouse Cafe 
60 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5588, Christa Neville

Brooklawn Paving Inc. 
39 Brooklawn Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-665-2558, Ben Bruckhart

Buch Funeral Home, Inc. 
21 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4341, Ted Beck

Bucket List Tours by Barb 
497 Meadowlark Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-201-2566, Barbara Dunmire

THE MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER 
OF COMMERCE DIRECTORY
Listed by Alphabet - Category Listing begins on page 10



29

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� C
Carel USA LLC 
385 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0500, Kimberly Eldredge

Carol Saylor 
133 Hamaker Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-371-2288, Carol Saylor 

Carol Y. Phillips, PHD & Mark Phillips 
216 W. Gramby Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3940

Cat's Meow Restaurant 
215 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-3370, Tyler Matos

Central Beautique 
101 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-4247, Elise White

Chad's Barber Shop 
33 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3300, Chad Knouse

CHARIS Insurance Group 
27-31 E. Main Street, 3A 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-202-8860, Aaron Schwartz

Chuck Thompson Realtors 
300 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3322, Chad Thompson

Choice Books of PA 
121 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3933, Rob Troxell

Citadel Federal Credit Union 
100 Granite Run Drive 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
610-380-7093, Deb Joyce

City Star Diner 
665 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2020, Tarek Elhossene

Clemintine's 
25 E. Main Street 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-626-6688, Donna Girvin

Come Alive Chiropractic 
16 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1888, Ben Tanner

continued on page 30

Independent Living   Personal Care   Skilled Nursing Care   
Memory Care   Rehabilitation Services   Care at Home Services   

544 North Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545 

717.665.2445 | pleasantviewcommunities.org

Perspective of Purpose.
R

0
6

2
2

6
0



30

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Courtney Weaver 
35 Ann Street 
Highspire, PA 17034 
717-413-3546

CPRS Physical Therapy 
82 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0400, Dan Bowerman

Creative Inspirationz Art Gallery 
23 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-799-3537, Heather Lindsey

� D

Design Data Corporation 
1195 Strickler Road 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-295-9712, Shawn Sweigart

Dezigns on Mane - Hair and Home 
36 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5009, Jay Ralston

Diehm & Sons, Inc. 
15 Toll Gate Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-626-0175, Jen Gerhart

Divine Consign 
37 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4417, Melinda Welliver

Doe Run Furniture 
124 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-3340, George Gerdes

Dollars and Sense Bookkeeping LLC 
24 Market Square, PO Box 661 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3907, Carrie Sparr

Domino’s Pizza 
733 S. Broad Street 
Lititz PA 17543 
717-625-7000, Michael Mikhail

Donna Hlavacek 
132 E. Ferdinand Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
215-601-7892

Dorwart Superior Reconditioning 
202 N. Linden Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-629-8326, Kerry Dorwart

� E
Edward Jones 
41 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1288, Ken Hameloth

continued from page 29

R
0

6
0

1
9

5



31

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Eileen's Stitchery 
98 Elm Road 
Lititz, PA 17543 
717-330-7601, Eileen Hoover

Emily's Redesign 
Prussian Street Arcade, 49 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
484-709-6675, Emily Moyer

Encore Financial Group 
1966 Newport Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2384, Ed Nissley

Ephrata National Bank - Manheim Office 
31 E. Main Street 
Ephrata, PA 17522 
717-665-0266, John Stauffer

Eric B Phillips CPA 
44 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-4400, Eric Phillips

Executive Printing Co., Inc. 
656 West Newport Road 
Elm, PA 17521 
717-664-3636, Joe Martin

� F
Fenner Drives 
311 W. Stiegel Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2421, Steve Lutz

Ferrellgas 
13 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3588, Katie Cannon DeLeon

Fix My Computer 
11 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1580, Dave Thompson

FLSmidth Inc. 
236 S. Cherry Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2224, Lori Byrne

Fulton Bank 
1 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2231, Greg Lavelle

� G

G and G Feed + Supply, Inc. 
290 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5001, Sandy Gehman

Garden Spot Electric 
360 Hostetter Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6000, Clayton Good

continued on page 32

R
0
6
0
2
7
3



32

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Garman's Cleaning 
126 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-4069, Donna Garman

Garman's Coal & Mulch, LLC 
196 N. Erisman Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-653-9580, Bruce Garman

Germania Band Club 
41 S. Pitt Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9551, Ron Smith

Ginette K Isenberg Virtual Assistant 
217 Julia Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
215-702-0119, Ginette Isenberg

Graybill's Tool & Die, Inc 
147 W. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5546, Geoffrey Graybill

� H

Haldeman Mechanical, Inc. 
1148 Old Line Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6910, Mark Haldeman

Harbor Engineering 
41 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9000, Kent Weaver

Harrington Hoists Inc. 
401 West End Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2000, Deb Smolnik

Heisey's Jewelry Company 
5 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6575, Doug Heisey

Hershey Advisors P C 
4232 Oregon Pike 
Brownstown, PA 17508 
717-859-1158, Dave Nauman

Hess Auction Group 
768 Graystone Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5238, Scott Huber

Hondru Auto Group  
300 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3551, Jason Hondru

Horst Arts 
17 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-682-2403, Jason Horst

continued from page 31



33

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

HQ Water Solutions LLC 
PO Box 472 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-926-0435, Stephen Evangelista

� I

Iron Valley Harley-Davidson 
3091 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0808, John Brandt

Iron Valley Real Estate of Lancaster 
1834 Oregon Pike 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-693-3019, Daryl Brown

� J

JG Environmental, LLC 
776 Flory Mill Road 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
717-945-5080, Jeff Witwer

John A. Zern & Sons 
202 South Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2233, Tom Zern

Jonestown Bank & Trust Company 
1211 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-721-2413, DeeAnn Carpenter

Jubilee Ministry Stores 
27 E. Ferdinand Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0435, Lindsay Adams

� K
Kapp Advertising 
100 E. Cumberland Street 
Lebanon, PA 17042  
717-270-2742, Jan Klink

Kopp Electric 
1598 Newport Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3464, Aaron Kopp

Kountry Kitchen Family Restaurant 
944 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2986, Georgia Simonetatou

Kreider Farms 
1461 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4415, Ron Kreider

� L
Lancaster Arts Hotel 
300 Harrisburg Avenue 
Lancaster, PA 17603 
717-299-3000, Lee Lemelman

continued on page 34

Lebanon VA Medical Center is Proud to Serve 

Manheim and South Central Pennsylvania’s Veterans

ATTENTION

VETERANS
You may qualify for FREE or 

REDUCED-COST VA Health Care

Call an enrollment specialist today to apply 

or discuss eligibility 717-228-6000

Central Pennsylvania’s only health care system exclusively serving Veterans!

Seven Convenient Locations!

• Lebanon   • Mechanicsburg   • Fort Indiantown Gap

• Willow Street   • Wyomissing   • Pottsville   • York

www.lebanon.va.gov

R
0
5
7
8
2
9



34

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Lancaster Inn and Suites 
1475 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5440, Laura Koprowicz

Law Office of James Clark 
15 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4444, Katelyn Haldeman

Lebanon VA Medical Center 
1700 South Lincoln Avenue 
Lebanon, PA 17042 
717-272-6621, Douglas Etter

Leiding Edge Embroidery 
633 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2202, Vickie Leid

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC 
112 South Main Street, Suite B 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-471-2598, Doug Snavely

Longenecker's True Value Hardware/ 
Just Ask Rental 
Manheim Shopping Center, 127 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2491, Steven Ober

� M
Manheim Area Chamber of Commerce 
15 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6330, Kelly Lauver

Manheim Auto Auction 
1190 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3571, Joey Hughes

Manheim Borough 
15 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2461, Jim Fisher

Manheim Central School District 
281 White Oak Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-8540, Peter Aiken

Manheim Community Library 
15 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6700, Paula Collins 

Manheim Historical Society 
88 S. Grant Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-5956, Susan Williams 

Manheim Medical Supply 
13 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-3000, Brad Miller

continued from page 33

R
0
6
1
3
0
6

Expert Heating and Cooling

Voted #1  two years in a row
thanks to our loyal customers!

SethEnergy.com
We look forward to serving you!

PA141364

R
0

6
2

2
3

1



35

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Manheim Ministerial Association 
656 Newport Road, PO Box 124 
Elm, PA 17521 
717-665-5880, Pastor Bill Melone

Manheim Motor Parts, Inc 
202 E. High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2448, Mike Dietrich

Manheim Rotary Club 
PO Box 522 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2491, Steve Ober

Manheim Touchdown Club 
932 Cambridge Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3385, Mike Williams

Manheim Veterans Memorial Committee 
43 East High Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-341-2677, James Williams

Masland & Barrick Advisory 
3600 Trindle Road 
Camp Hill, PA 17011 
717-761-6606, Stacey Gibble Barrick

MCFEE - Manheim Central Foundation for 
Educational Enrichment 
281 White Oak Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-951-0710, Amy Howett

Members 1st Federal Credit Union 
5000 Louise Drive, PO Box 40 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 
800-283-2328, Kate Dom

Men of Iron 
280 S Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
1-800-433-0349, Garret Barbush

Merchandiser/Townlively.com 
PO Box 500 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
717-278-1481, Wes Ferguson

Mike's Pool Service 
656 W. Newport Road 
Elm, PA 17521 
717-664-4500, Mike Zabatta

Mill 72 Bake Shop & Cafe 
45 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-9575, Melanie Miller

Molly's Convenience LLC 
35 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-5000, Melissa Obetz

Mount Hope Estate & Winery-  
Pennsylvania Renaissance Faire,  
Divine Swine & Barn & Barrel 
2775 Lebanon Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser

continued on page 36

opening late 2020
at REO Manheim Marketplace

55 North Main Street, Manheim

www.ARTIFICE.beer

BREWERY     •     GASTROPUB     •     AXE THROWING     •     OUTDOOR DINING

book our entertainment
space for your

corporate parties
or special events

handcrafted beer & 
mead made by your
neighbors & top
notch, global cuisine
made with locally
sourced ingredients

R062238



36

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Mt Hope Nazarene Retirement Community 
3026 Mount Hope Home Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6365, Michele Tornabe

Musser's Bulk Water 
742 S. Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0033, Derlyn Musser

� N

Nearly Nu Thrift Shop 
9-11 N. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545  
717-665-7178, Cindy Hanna

New Image Salon 
36 Doe Run Road 
Manheim , PA 17545 
717-665-2625, Dana Hall

Northwest Bank 
701 Lancaster Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6518, Katie Lewis

Northwest EMS 
60 W. Colebrook Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-371-8202, Lori Shenk

� O
Olivia Novak 
735 Auction Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-330-0082

Orion Wellness LLC 
637 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-389-5957, Ellen Gecker

� P
Pavlik's Carpet Cleaning 
863 Aarons Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-371-7804, Rich Pavlik

PCI Auctions 
141 West End Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-450-7241, Jared Mizrahi

PCI Insurance, Inc. 
417 Walnut Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
717-720-5564, Paula Beleck 

PDC IDenticard 
148 E. Stiegel Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-295-8039, Tim Bupp

continued from page 35

R057441

continued on page 38



37

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

THE ENB 
DIFFERENCE

A simple approach 

to banking and 

personalized 

attention at every 

step. And a constant 

focus on helping 

families and 

businesses prosper.

(877) 773-6605

EPNB.com

Member FDIC

Akron  I  Blue Ball  I  Denver  I  Ephrata
Georgetown  I  Hinkletown  I  Leola
Lititz  I  Manheim  I  Morgantown

Myerstown  I  Strasburg

R
0
5
7
6
1
1



38

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Attorneys Katelyn Haldeman & Kelli Knerr

Wills & Power of Attorney 12 Market Square

Estates & Family Law (717) 665-4444

Real Estate & Agricultural jamesclarklaw.net

R
0

6
2

3
6

5

Penway Construction 
45 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2730, Darby Graybill

Pleasant View Communities 
544 North Penryn Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2445, Jonathan Hollinger

Power Train Sports Institute 
662 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0898, Jarryd Moyer

Primerica Financial Services - Noah Martin 
637 Ditz Drive, Suite B 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-413-3306, Noah Martin

� Q
Quality Wall Solutions 
1992 Wisegarver Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-278-1204, Sam Inthavongsa

� R
Rapho Township 
971 North Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3827

REO Suites at REO Manheim Marketplace 
41 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-989-6374, Suzanne Reiley 

Rettews Catering/Manheim Twin Kiss 
309 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9200, Jennifer Rettew Bushey

River Nest Designs 
Columbia, PA 17512 
717-575-2252, Rachel Minnich

Ruhl Insurance 
26-28 Market Square 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2283, Nevin Dourte 

� S

Sarah Hummer 
PO Box 595 
Blueball, PA 17506 
717-537-7098

Servpro of Western Lancaster County 
30 W. Sunhill Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1270, Shruti Sharma 

Seth Energy 
45 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-850-8500, Seth Obetz

continued from page 36



39

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

HOMES

ADDITIONS

REMODELING

56 DOE RUN ROAD

MANHEIM, PA. 17545

www.penway.net
Registration #PA017191

Phone: 717.665.2730
Fax: 717.665.2123
office@penway.net

R057354

Sign Me Up 
142 South Pitt Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-1064, Brian Ober
Slip Industries, Inc. 
115 W. Stiegel Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2139, Charyl Dommel
Sloan's Manheim Pharmacy 
73 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2223, Tim Zuch
Speedwell Construction 
667 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0100, Keith Ebersole 
Split Ends 
15 South Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0855, Amanda Martin
Staudt McGovern Holdings LLC 
P O Box 625 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-951-6351, Bernard Reiley
Stiegel Glassworks 1976 
225-235 S. Cherry Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-575-6099, Jeremy Friedly
Stiegel Valley Flooring, Inc. 
635 Ditz Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-3434, Jay Brandt

SUPPLY 
280 S. Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-203-0980, Heather Zeamer

� T
Tea Kettle Inn Bed & Breakfast 
457 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0171, Patty Tompkins

Teen Central Youth Center 
15 S. Wolf Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2990, Janelle Heying

Tents for You/Witman Auctions 
657 Fruitville Pike 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-1300, Clarke Witman

The Booking House 
210 S. Penn Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0503, Michele Perron

The Hess Agency 
2990 Mount Joy Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2770, Will Downing
The Shack Restaurant & Mini Golf 
662 S Oak Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2250, Lisa Alcala

continued on page 40



40

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Eric B. Phillips
certified public accountant

44 Market Square
Manheim, PA  17545

(717) 664-4400  Web: www.ebpcpa.com

(717) 664-4410 fax  Email: ebpcpa@gmail.com

R
0
5
7
6
3
5

©

Over 

30
Years

America Counts on CPAs®
Member: AICPA, PICPA, Manheim Chamber

Certifi ed QuickBooks ProAdvisor

Tailored tax & accounting 
On the Square, Manheim

AY000253L 

www.hessauctiongroup.com 

768 Graystone Road 

Manheim, PA 17545 

7 1 7 - 6 6 4 - 5 2 3 8  

8 7 7 - 5 9 9 - 8 8 9 4  

C�������� G�������  

768 Gra

C�������

� H��� 

G

��

�� O�

yy

�� G��

����  

ystone Road

G������

yston

�� G

t

��

�� L�������

�

�� 

Relationships, 
Integrity, Trust,  

Excellence 

R
0

5
9

1
3

3

The Turntable Store 
54 South Main Street, Suite 101 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-340-3810, Adriano Isernia

Tom Hershey Landscaping LLC 
310 Hossler Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-669-0067, Dave Groff

Two Cousins Pizza of Manheim 
171 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-0202, Carisa Barbarossa

� U

Ulrich Window and Door Co 
PO Box 36 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-587-0735, Bill Ulrich

Utility/Keystone Trailer Sales, Inc. 
1976 Auction Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-653-9444, Bryan Zeamer

� V

VFW Cyrus R Peters Memorial Post 5956 
149 S. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-9536, Mark Fisher

� W

Waltz Vineyard Estate Winery 
1599 Old Line Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-9463, Kim Waltz

Warihay Enterprises, Inc. 
580 North Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-0810, Robert Warihay

Weary Traveler Pub and Marketplace 
1 South Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-7021, Scott Bowser

Webber Electric Inc.  
3088 N. Colebrook Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-4500, Mike Shelly

White Family Dental 
108 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-7900, Shannon Bernhart

William P Spence, Funeral, Cremation Svs 
40 N. Charlotte Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-664-2270, Bill Spence

continued on page 42

continued from page 39



41

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

R
0
6
0
2
5
9

Amish Country Gazebos
AmishGazebos.com

340 Hostetter Road, Manheim • 717-665-0365

Gazebos, Pergolas & Pavilions

WE ARE HIRING!
If you want a steady summer job, give 

us a call! If you are available full-time, 

all year long, great!
Competitive wages, clean & safe work 

environment. Bonuses & benefits.

Email Leon@AmishGazebos.com

We’ve opened a 

Chicken Coop Factory 

located in the same 

building we make gazebos 

in Manheim

Great discounts for

local home owners 

and businesses!

Earn

$700-$900

per week



42

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Beverage Distributor - Sales & Service
202 South Charlotte St. • Manheim, Pennsylvania

info@zernsbeverage.com • 717-665-2233
Mon.-Sat. 9am-9pm • Sun. 11am-5pm - 11am-6pm (Memorial Day to Labor Day)

Domestic

Imported

Micro/
Craft Beers

4, 6, 12 Packs 
and Singles 

Soda
Bottled 
Water

Snacks   Ice

R
0
5
9
2
6
1

WL & Co. Tax and Accounting Services, Inc. 
102 Morning Glory Lane 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-879-9123, Wayne Langhuber

Women's Club of Manheim, Inc. 
678 Greenridge Drive 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-572-2507, Sally Just

� Y
Young & Young Attorneys at Law 
44 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-2207, Susan Young

� Z
Zeiset Homes and Renovations 
433 S. Main Street 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-629-3719, Larry Zeiset

Zimmerman's Construction, LLC 
3155 Elm Tree Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-653-8218, Donovan Zimmerman

Zug Family Dentistry 
92 Doe Run Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
717-665-6040, Claudia Zug

continued from page 40

R
0
6
0
5
2
9

Get Your Weekends Back
Home Cleaning • Offi  ce Cleaning & More

717.208.4966
garmanscleaning.com

126 Doe Run Rd., Manheim, PA

Monday-Friday 
8am-5pm

• Maintenance Cleaning

• Top-to-Bottom Cleaning

• Regular Cleaning Schedules

• Any Size Home and Budget

• A-la-Carte and Special Cleaning Requests

Serving Lancaster
& Lebanon Counties



43

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Need a good reason to start your career 

at Fenner Precision Polymers? 

How about nine of them! 

www.fennerdrives.com 

www.fennerprecision.com

• Great opportunities

• Career development  

• Competitive wages

• Tuition reimbursement

• Benefits – effective 

immediately 

• Matching 401K 

• Friendly and safe work 

environment

• Positive culture

• Community-minded company

Learn more at: 

https://www.fennerdrives.com/careers and 

https://www.fennerprecision.com/careers/ or 

feel free to reach out to our Human Resources 

Department to learn more: hr@fennerppd.com

R
0

6
2

0
0

3



44

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

R
0
5
8
5
5
5

R
0
6
1
0
6
6

For the past
12 years!

You tried the rest,now try the best!

Now Serving 

Gluten-Free

Pizza & Subs!

We Have a 

Pickup Window!

B.Y.O.B.

Online OrderingNow Available
Dine In, Take-Out

171 Doe Run Road • Manheim   717-665-0202
CLOSED MONDAYS • Tues. - Thus. 11am-9:30pm • Fri. & Sat. 11am-10:30pm

Sunday 11am-9pm

www.twocousinspizzamanheim.com

2019



45

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

ADVERTISER INDEX
Amish Country Gazebos ...................... 41

Artifice Ales & Mead ........................... 35 

B. R. Kreider & Son Inc ........................ 44

Blue Ridge Communications ............... 27

Bob Swayne Real Estate ...................... 23

Brandt Accounting .............................. 11

Brooklawn Paving Inc .......................... 14

Central Pa Rehab Svcs/Manheim ........ 14

Chuck Thompson Realtors .................. 32

Creative Financial Strategies ............... 31

Ephrata National Bank ......................... 37

Eric B Phillips CPA ............................... 40

Executive Printing Co. Inc. .................... 6

Fenner Drives-Manheim Division......... 43

Ferrellgas ............................................. 13

Fix My Computer ................................. 17

Fulton Bank/Manheim ......................... 30

G & G Feed & Supply .......................... 22

Garden Spot Electric ........................... 26

Garman’s Cleaning .............................. 42

Garman’s Coal & Mulch ......................... 2

Haldeman Mechanical ......................... 18

Heisey’s Jewelry Company .................. 16

Hess Auction Group ............................ 40

HQ Water Solutions LLC ...................... 34

Jonestown Bank & Trust ...................... 15

Kopp Electric LLC ................................ 30

Kreider Farms ...................................... 36

Law Office Of James Clark .................. 38

Lebanon Va Medical Center ................ 33

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC ........... 4

Mussers Bulk Water LLC ...................... 47

New Image Salon ................................ 21

Northwest Bank. .................................. 25

Northwest EMS Inc. ............................. 19

Penway Construction ........................... 39

Pleasant View Retirement Community ... 29

REO Manheim Marketplace .................. 5

Seth Energy ......................................... 34

Teen Central ........................................ 12

The Booking House ............................... 7

The Hess Agency ................................. 20

Tom Hershey Landscaping LLC ........... 18

Two Cousins Pizza/Manheim ............... 44

Ulrich Window And Door .................... 12

Utility Keystone Trailer Sales................ 24

White Family Dental ............................ 48

Young & Young Attorneys At Law ......... 4

Zeiset Homes & Renovations............... 46

Zern's Beverage ................................... 42



46

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

YOUR CUSTOM HOME

FROM THE INSIDE OUT!

CALL LARRY ZEISET AT 717-629-3719

TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT!

• CUSTOM HOME & ADDITIONS

• RENOVATIONS

• IN-LAW QUARTERS

R
0

6
2

1
6

9



47

2020-2021 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

SWIMMING POOLSSWIMMING POOLS
HOT TUBS • CISTERNS • FISH PONDSHOT TUBS • CISTERNS • FISH PONDS

Derlyn G. Musser   717-653-2325

Manheim, PA      No Sunday Calls

R
0

5
6

1
1

4



48

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2020-2021

Manheim is
a special place.

FAMILIES AND FARMERS.

BUSINESSES, LARGE AND SMALL.

TEACHERS, HEALTHCARE WORKERS AND STUDENTS.

Manheim is Strong. Resilient. United.

White Family Dental is
proud to be part of this community.

W W W . W H I T E F A M I LY D E N TA L . C O M

Elizabethtown

100 Continental Dr.

Elizabethtown, PA

717-367-1336 

Elizabethtown

Masonic Village 

Elizabethtown, PA 

717-366-2466

Manheim

108 Doe Run Rd.

Manheim, PA

717-879-9700

Willow Street

212 Willow Valley Lakes Dr., 

Suite 209

Willow Street, PA

717-740-2200

R
0
6
0
9
3
6


	Manheim Chamber 01
	Manheim Chamber 02
	Manheim Chamber 03
	Manheim Chamber 04
	Manheim Chamber 05
	Manheim Chamber 06
	Manheim Chamber 07
	Manheim Chamber 08
	Manheim Chamber 09
	Manheim Chamber 10
	Manheim Chamber 11
	Manheim Chamber 12
	Manheim Chamber 13
	Manheim Chamber 14
	Manheim Chamber 15
	Manheim Chamber 16
	Manheim Chamber 17
	Manheim Chamber 18
	Manheim Chamber 19
	Manheim Chamber 20
	Manheim Chamber 21
	Manheim Chamber 22
	Manheim Chamber 23
	Manheim Chamber 24
	Manheim Chamber 25
	Manheim Chamber 26
	Manheim Chamber 27
	Manheim Chamber 28
	Manheim Chamber 29
	Manheim Chamber 30
	Manheim Chamber 31
	Manheim Chamber 32
	Manheim Chamber 33
	Manheim Chamber 34
	Manheim Chamber 35
	Manheim Chamber 36
	Manheim Chamber 37
	Manheim Chamber 38
	Manheim Chamber 39
	Manheim Chamber 40
	Manheim Chamber 41
	Manheim Chamber 42
	Manheim Chamber 43
	Manheim Chamber 44
	Manheim Chamber 45
	Manheim Chamber 46
	Manheim Chamber 47
	Manheim Chamber 48

